
Specialized Evening Duty Roster, Dept. of Psychiatry, Building-1, room 513, October  -24, Time: 3.00 PM to 6.00 PM 

Date Day Name of Consultant Designation Name of Residents  
(with the consultant) 

01/10/24 Tue Dr. S M Atikur Rahman  
 

Assistant Professor Dr. M. Gofran Rabbi Asif(R-15) 
Dr.  Rawnak Nishu (R-12)  
Dr. Jnnatun Nayem (R-13) 

02/10/24 Wed Dr Mohammad Shamsul Ahsan 
 

Associate Professor  Dr. Prity Lata Ghosh(R-15) 
Dr. Al Amin(R-12) 
Dr. Monika Basak (R-15) 

03/10//24 Thu Dr.Fatima Zohra 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Noor-E-Chasmi (R-15) 
DR. Iffat Disha(R9) 
Dr. Nahid Mehedy(R-14) 

04/10/24 Friday    

05/10/24 Sat Prof. Dr Mohsin Ali Shah 
 

 Professor Dr. Monishankar (R-11) 
DR. Samina Akhter(R12) 
Dr. Afsana (R-14)  
Dr. Sanaullah (R-15) 

06/10/24 Sun Prof. Dr. MMA Shalahuddin Qusar 
  

Professor Dr. Moshiur  (R-10) 
Dr. Solayman(R-11) 
Dr Marzia(R-14)  
Dr.Babull(R-15) 

07/10/24 Mon Dr. Sifat-E-Syed 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Md.Kamrul Hasan(R-15) 
Dr. S.M Nazmul Huda (R-13) 
Dr. Halima (R-15) 

08/10/24 Tue Dr. S M Atikur Rahman  
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Dola (R-12) 
Dr. sharmin  (R-14) 
Dr.Mushfique  (R-15) 

09/10/24 Wed Dr Mohammad Shamsul Ahsan 
 

Associate Professor  Dr. Mrittyunjay (R-12) 
Dr. Shahidul Mamun(R-14) 
Dr. . Farzana  (R-14)) 

10/10/24 Thu Dr.Fatima Zohra 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Maksud Bin Salam(R-15) 
Dr. Md.Imaduzzaman(R-15) 
Dr. Sanjida (R-9) 

11/10/24 Friday    

12/10/24 Sat Prof. Dr. Nahid Mahjabin Morshed Professor Dr. Lipi (R-10) 
Dr. Sayed (R-10) 
Dr. Refat (R-14) 
Dr. Raisa(R-14) 

13/10/24 Sun(Holiday)    

14/10/24 Mon Dr. Sifat-E-Syed 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Al amin (R-12) 
Dr. Nasrin (R-14) 
Dr. Moumita Yasmin Bushra(R-15) 

15/10/24 Tue Dr. S M Atikur Rahman  
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Mubin (R-11) 
Dr. Sabbir (R-15) 
Dr. Samiha (R14) 

16/10/24 Wed Dr Mohammad Shamsul Ahsan 
 

Associate Professor  Dr. Rashed(R-10) 
Dr. B.M Oabdullah Al Islam (R-15) 
Dr .Gobinda Das(R-15) 

17/10/24 Thu Dr.Fatima Zohra 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Md.Hasanul Haque(R-15) 
Dr. Rasheda Lopa (R-13) 
Dr. Shafkat(R-14) 

18/10/24 Friday    

19/10/24 Sat Prof. Dr. Sultana Algin Professor Dr. S.M Nazmul Huda(10) 
Dr. Sanaullah(R-15) 
Dr. Asif Rabbi (R-15) 
Dr. Tanbir (R-12) 

20/10/24 Sun Prof. Dr. Nahid Mahjabin Morshed Professor Dr. Saida Mahmuda (R-10) 
Dr. Faisal Rahat (R10) 
Dr. Raihan (R-15) 
Dr Sumit (R14) 

21/10/24 Mon  Dr. Sifat-E-Syed 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Fahmida (R-11) 
Dr. Md. Babul Hossain(R-15) 
Dr Dr. Pritylata(R15) 

22/10/24 Tue Dr. S M Atikur Rahman  
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Monika (R-15) 
Dr. Saida Mahmuda (R-13) 
Dr. Noor-E Chasmi Mim(R-15) 

23/10/24 Wed Dr Mohammad Shamsul Ahsan 
 

Assistant Professor Dr  Saba (R-12) 
Dr. Rayhan(R-15) 
Dr. Monira(R-15) 

24/10/24 Thu Dr.Fatima Zohra 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Maksud bin salam apurba(R-15) 
Dr. Gobinda(R-15) 
Dr. Maheen  (R-11) 

25/10/24  Friday     

26/101/24 Sat Prof. Dr. MMA Shalahuddin Qusar 
  

Professor Dr Rasheda Loap (R-13) 
Dr. Nayem(R-13) 
Dr. Moumita Yasmin Bushra(R-15)  
Dr. Dola (R-12) 

27/10/24 Sun Prof. Dr. Sultana Algin Professor Dr. Rahat(R-10) 
Dr. Sabbir (R-15) 
Dr. Hasan (R-15) 
Dr. Mubin(R11) 

28/10/24 Mon Dr. Sifat-E-Syed 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Rashed (R-12) 
Dr .Kamrul (R-15) 
Dr. Imad(R-15) 

29/10/24 Tue Dr. S M Atikur Rahman  
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Selim Babu (R-12) 
Dr. Shams(R-13) 
Dr. Obaidullah (R-15) 

30/10/24 Wed Dr Mohammad Shamsul Ahsan 
 

Associate Professor  Dr. Fazley R-15) 
Dr. Rawnak (R-12) 
Dr. sarwary setu (R-14) 

31/10/24 Thu Dr.Fatima Zohra 
 

Assistant Professor Dr. Iffat Disha (R-9) 
Dr. Mushfiqur(R-15) 
Dr. Akib (R14) 

 


